SAND AND SAGE RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB, INC.

INDEMNITY AGREEMENT FOR OUTDOOR SHOOTING RANGE

	of	
(Name)	(Address)	(City)
(State) (Date of Birth) agreeing to this guarantee, do he Inc and each individual club me	mber of Sand and Sage Rifle an	and Sage Rifle and Pistol Club, and Pistol club, Inc., that I will never
Inc, for or because of any dama the privilege of using the facilitie Range and which I, individual administrators, hereafter can, sh	ge, loss or injury either to person s at the Sand and Sage Rifle and ly may accrue in the future or	and and Sage Rifle and Pistol Club, or property or both, resulting from Pistol Club, Inc Outdoor Shooting which I, my heirs, executors or se of privilege of using the facilities Range.
and save harmless Sand and Sag and Sage Rifle and Pistol Club, I part of myself or my heirs, exect damage or costs that Sand and Sa	ge Rifle and Pistol Club, Inc and ence, against any claim for damages utors or administrators and the reage Rifle and Pistol Club, Inc, and e	dually, I hereby agree to indemnify ach individual club member of Sands, compensation or otherwise of the imburse or make good any loss or each individual club member of Sandarises on account of any claim made
It is further agreed that I will comply Range rules and be responsible for		nd Pistol Club, Inc. Outdoor Shooting
	d that the undersigned expressly re r persons whosoever not hereinna	serves all right of action, claims, and med.
Signature	Date	
Guardian		